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Certificate CE 0598 

Article No. 
EAN 

GL320/8 
GL320/9 
GL320/10 

8719159001128 
8719159001135 
8719159001142 

 

Standardization EN420 
EN388:2016 

 
4342B 

 

Materials used & 
color 

Liner 
Coating 

HPPE / nylon 
Polyurethane 

Black / white 
Grey 

Description Smooth, cut resistant, seamless knitted HPPE Nylon with lycra glove. High abrasion resistant PU 
palm coating. PU reinforced thumb crotch for extra protection and longer lifetime. The cooling HPPE 
properties and the breathable back ensure that the hand sweats less and stays dryer, which 
provides extra comfort. 

Applications  Handling sharp edged objects; 
 Material handling and assembly; 
 Logistics; 
 Technical services /maintenance and assembly; 
 General purpose. 

Size 8 (M), 9 (L) and 10 (XL) 

Packaging 10 pairs per polybag; 10 bundles per case. 
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