

Datasheet

D-Force Cut 3



Certificate	CE 0598				
Article No. EAN	GL320/8 GL320/9 GL320/10	8719159001128 8719159001135 8719159001142			
Standardization	EN420 EN388:2016	4342B			
Materials used & color	Liner Coating	HPPE / nylon Polyurethane	Black / white Grey		
Description	Smooth, cut resistant, seamless knitted HPPE Nylon with lycra glove. High abrasion resistant PU palm coating. PU reinforced thumb crotch for extra protection and longer lifetime. The cooling HPPE properties and the breathable back ensure that the hand sweats less and stays dryer, which provides extra comfort.				
Applications	 Handling sharp edged objects; Material handling and assembly; Logistics; Technical services /maintenance and assembly; General purpose. 				
Size	8 (M), 9 (L) and 10 (XL)				
Packaging	10 pairs per polyba	10 pairs per polybag; 10 bundles per case.			